DATA SHEET
The affordable mid-range Aruba 303 Series
campus access point delivers high performance
802.11ac with MU-MIMO (Wave 2) for medium
density enterprise environments. With the
integrated BLE and supporting 802.3af power,
the Aruba 303 Series AP enables enterprises to
improve their work efficiency and productivity with

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 303 SERIES CAMPUS ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba 303 Series Campus Access Points
JZ317A Aruba AP-303 (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ318A Aruba AP-303 (IL) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ319A Aruba AP-303 (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ320A Aruba AP-303 (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ321A Aruba AP-303 (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Aruba 303P Series Campus Access Points
R0G65A Aruba AP-303P (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
R0G66A Aruba AP-303P (IL) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
R0G67A Aruba AP-303P (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
R0G68A Aruba AP-303P (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
R0G69A Aruba AP-303P (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual Ethernet
Mount Kits – Spares
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
Mount Kits – Accessories
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 Kit with two suspended ceiling grid rail adapters for Interlude and Silhouette style rails
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial grade indoor Access Point metal suspended ceiling rail mount kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat surface wall/ceiling basic flat surface AP mount kit (black)
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat surface wall/ceiling basic flat surface AP mount kit (white)
JY705A AP-200-MNT-W3 Low profile box style secure small flat surface AP mount kit (white)
Q9U25A AP-MNT-W4 White Low Profile Basic AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Cosmetic Covers
JZ327A AP-303-CVR-20 20-pack for AP-303 with Holes for LED Indicators White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Power Accessories (AP-303 models)